One Bedroom

Tower:
Unit Choice: 16th Floor unit C
Area: 40 sgm
Total Contract Price: Php 5,100,000.00
Cash Term
Total Contract Price: 5,100,000.00
Less 10% Discount: Php 510,000.00
Contract Price: 4,590,000.00
Less Reservation: 25,000.00
Net Contract Price: 4,565,000.00
100% Cash Payment: Php 4,565,000.00
Total Contract Price: 5,100,000.00
Less Reservation: Php 25,000.00
Net Contract Price: 5,075,000.00
60% Monthly Amortization: 63,437.50
Payable in 36 months at Zero Interest 3,045,000.00
40% Turnover Balance: Php 2,030,000.00

No Downpayment

Limited Payment Scheme

Total Contract Price:
Less Reservation:
Net Contract Price:

Monthly Amortization
1st to 12th month:

13th to 24th month:

25th to 36th month:

37th to 48th month:

5% Lumpsum payable on the
12th, 24th, 36th, & 48th month

Turnover Balance:

5,100,000.00
Php 25,000.00

5,075,000.00

18,000.00

216,000.00

20,000.00

240,000.00

25,000.00

300,000.00

30,000.00

360,000.00

253,750.000

1,015,000.00

Php 3,844,000.00

NO LUMPSUM
2,131,000.00

44,395.83

@ MEGAWORLD

Buyer:

Prepared by: Alfred M. Solitario
Property Consultant

Mobile # : +63917.327.6415

All balance payments shall become due and demandable upon turnover.
Turnover balance can be paid thru In-house or Bank financing.
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