One Bedroom

Tower:

Unit Choice: 16th Floor unit C

Area: 40 sqm

Total Contract Price: Php 5,100,000.00

Total Contract Price:	Pnp 5	, 100,000.00		
Cash Term				
	Total Contract Price:		5,100,000.00	
	Less 10% Discount	: Php_	510,000.00	
	Contract Price	7.	4,590,000.00	
	Less Reservation	n:	25,000.00	
	Net Contract Price	: :	4,565,000.00	
	100% Cash Payment	: Php	4,565,000.00	
NO DOWNPAYMENT 60)%			
	Total Contract Price:		5,100,000.00	
	Less Reservation	n: Php	25,000.00	
	Net Contract Price): 	5,075,000.00	
60%	Monthly Amortization	1:	63,437.50	
	nonths at Zero Interes		3,045,000.00	
40	% Turnover Balance	: Php	2,030,000.00	
No Downpayme	n t	Limited	Payment Scheme	
	Total Contract Price:		5,100,000.00	
	Less Reservation	n: Php_	25,000.00	
	Net Contract Price); -	5,075,000.00	
	Monthly Amortization	า		
	1st to 12th month	1:	18,000.00	NO LUMPSUM
			216,000.00	2,131,000.00
	13th to 24th month	1:	20,000.00	44,395.83
		_	240,000.00	
	25th to 36th month): 	25,000.00	
		_	300,000.00	
	37th to 48th month	n:	30,000.00	
			360,000.00	
5% Lur	npsum payable on the	Э	253,750.000	
	· · ·			
12th, 24t	h, 36th, & 48th month	- 1	1,015,000.00	

Php



Turnover Balance:

All balance payments shall become due and demandable upon turnover.

Turnover balance can be paid thru In-house or Bank financing.

3,844,000.00

Buyer: _____

Prepared by: Alfred M. Solitario

Property Consultant

Mobile #: +63917.327.6415